
Middle School Girls Team Summary-teams

1 Little Axe High School 63 00:07:48 2,8,12,20,21,33,39
2 Cushing Middle School 78 00:07:55 6,9,14,23,26,27,29
3 Grove Middle School 85 00:07:58 4,10,11,24,36,42,47
4 Crossings Christian School 86 00:07:59 5,16,17,18,30,35,45
5 Bethel High School 93 00:08:03 3,7,13,32,38,48,52
6 Perkins-Tryon High School 155 00:08:30 19,25,28,37,46
7 Morrison High School 157 00:08:39 1,22,40,41,53,55,57
8 Holdenville High School 201 00:08:56 31,34,43,44,49,51,54
9 Lexington Middle School 238 00:09:56 15,50,56,58,59,60,61
10 Mason JH Incomplete Incomplete
11 Tuttle Junior High Incomplete Incomplete
12 Will Rogers High School Incomplete Incomplete
13 Allen High School Incomplete Incomplete
14 Maud High School Incomplete Incomplete
15 Meeker JH Incomplete Incomplete
16 Ripley High School Incomplete Incomplete
17 Strother Middle School Incomplete Incomplete
18 Justice-ORES Incomplete Incomplete

Middle School Girls Little Axe High School Team Detail
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 63 Team Average Clock Time: 00:07:48 Team Type: teams

287 Alice Martin 2 00:07:26 7:26
288 Madilyn Simons 8 00:07:40 7:40
291 Cash Lingenfelter 12 00:07:45 7:45
292 Janie Ross 20 00:08:04 8:05
289 Rhylee Robinett 21 00:08:07 8:07
290 Bryleigh Blaylock (33) 00:08:36 8:37
293 Dixie Doiron (39) 00:08:53 8:53
294 Lei Escobar > 7 00:08:53 8:54
296 Sterling Sullivan > 7 00:09:00 9:01
295 Macie Blaylock > 7 00:09:01 9:01
297 Isabella Rodriguez > 7 00:09:02 9:02

Place Team Name Team Score Team Average Clock Time Team Top Scores

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Middle School Girls Cushing Middle School Team Detail
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 78 Team Average Clock Time: 00:07:55 Team Type: teams

4279 Harper Jones 6 00:07:38 7:39
4284 Peyton Lauderdale 9 00:07:40 7:41
270 RALLIE NICKELL 14 00:07:49 7:50
4277 Daphne Gilbert 23 00:08:11 8:11
4293 Audrey Roberson 26 00:08:14 8:15
4276 Karsyn Creekmore (27) 00:08:15 8:15
4274 Charli Busby (29) 00:08:17 8:18
4282 Willow Keyes > 7 00:08:29 8:29
4283 Vivi Kuykendall > 7 00:08:50 8:51
4278 Madison Joiner > 7 00:09:12 9:13
4286 Gracey Morphew > 7 00:09:24 9:24
4280 Brynlee Kelley > 7 00:09:53 9:53
4295 Leah Vier > 7 00:10:08 10:08
4290 Emilyn Myers > 7 00:13:13 13:13

Middle School Girls Grove Middle School Team Detail
Team Place: 3

Team Score: 85 Team Average Clock Time: 00:07:58 Team Type: teams

4518 Jacelyn Fichtner 4 00:07:28 7:28
4520 Rylin Kliewer 10 00:07:40 7:41
4517 Gwen Edgar 11 00:07:44 7:44
4516 Addie Barahona 24 00:08:12 8:12
4523 Brinlee Strayhorn 36 00:08:48 8:49
4519 Collins Jones (42) 00:08:59 8:59
4521 Sophie Minnigh (47) 00:09:14 9:15

Middle School Girls Crossings Christian School Team Detail
Team Place: 4

Team Score: 86 Team Average Clock Time: 00:07:59 Team Type: teams

4212 Lula Roberts 5 00:07:37 7:37
4211 Lola Rose Myers 16 00:07:56 7:57
4210 Jaylee Mendenhall 17 00:08:00 8:00
4209 Lucy Ledbetter 18 00:08:04 8:04
4205 Eliza Austin 30 00:08:19 8:20
4208 Annie Hull (35) 00:08:45 8:45
4206 Samantha Bastin (45) 00:09:09 9:09
4207 Emma Dee > 7 00:09:56 9:57

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Middle School Girls Bethel High School Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Team Score: 93 Team Average Clock Time: 00:08:03 Team Type: teams

4143 Evelyn Koch 3 00:07:28 7:28
4149 Brielle Tapley 7 00:07:39 7:39
4144 Sophia Koch 13 00:07:48 7:49
4139 Mikaela Clements Rivera 32 00:08:30 8:30
4141 Jolee Kirkwood 38 00:08:52 8:52
4138 Tayla Arnold (48) 00:09:19 9:20
4140 Brooklyn Gamble (52) 00:10:00 10:01
4148 Krislee Stout > 7 00:12:55 12:55

Middle School Girls Perkins-Tryon High School Team Detail
Team Place: 6

Team Score: 155 Team Average Clock Time: 00:08:30 Team Type: teams

4817 Audrey McCasland 19 00:08:04 8:04
4818 Paige Mills 25 00:08:12 8:12
4816 Jainy Focht 28 00:08:17 8:18
4815 Kenzie Collier 37 00:08:50 8:50
4819 Rosie Peters 46 00:09:09 9:10

Middle School Girls Morrison High School Team Detail
Team Place: 7

Team Score: 157 Team Average Clock Time: 00:08:39 Team Type: teams

4774 Chloe Hetherington 1 00:07:07 7:07
4772 Gabbi Crosby 22 00:08:09 8:10
4771 Gretchen Condrey 40 00:08:53 8:54
4776 Emma Mourer 41 00:08:57 8:57
4773 Allison Diaz 53 00:10:07 10:07
4775 Tenlee Lench (55) 00:10:22 10:23
4777 Ali Rodriguez (57) 00:10:27 10:28

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Middle School Girls Holdenville High School Team Detail
Team Place: 8

Team Score: 201 Team Average Clock Time: 00:08:56 Team Type: teams

4564 Harlow Evans 31 00:08:20 8:21
4573 Mvhayv Piza 34 00:08:37 8:38
4565 Sheleigh Fixico 43 00:09:04 9:05
4571 Paisley Neely 44 00:09:08 9:09
4563 Addison Early 49 00:09:30 9:31
4569 Leslie Johnston (51) 00:09:46 9:47
4572 Niya Nickason (54) 00:10:07 10:08
4567 Rylee Green > 7 00:10:15 10:15
4560 Makaya Aguilar > 7 00:11:00 11:00
4561 Maleah Barnett > 7 00:12:04 12:04
4570 Addison Mchan > 7 00:12:17 12:17
4568 Makayla Grizzle > 7 00:12:50 12:50

Middle School Girls Lexington Middle School Team Detail
Team Place: 9

Team Score: 238 Team Average Clock Time: 00:09:56 Team Type: teams

4640 McKinley Harmoniny 15 00:07:51 7:52
4647 Emma Parks 50 00:09:38 9:38
4646 Abigail Moulton 56 00:10:23 10:23
4644 Mikaeya McDaniel 58 00:10:43 10:44
4642 Brooklynn Huffert 59 00:11:05 11:06
4639 Summer Hanger (60) 00:11:12 11:13
4643 Hayden Humbert (61) 00:11:56 11:57
4636 Shayna Caruthers > 7 00:12:08 12:09
4641 Emily Hodges > 7 00:12:12 12:13
4638 Adalaine Downs > 7 00:12:13 12:14
4634 Rossalee Beaumier > 7 00:12:49 12:49

Middle School Girls Mason JH Team Detail
Team Place: 10

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4713 Adrianna Wright < 5 00:07:56 7:56
4711 Lizzy Payne < 5 00:08:49 8:50
4710 Mylee Allen < 5 00:09:56 9:57
4712 Izzy Spent < 5 00:45:05 45:05

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Middle School Girls Tuttle Junior High Team Detail
Team Place: 11

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4938 Sloan Diaz < 5 00:07:20 7:20
4939 Aspen Serna < 5 00:08:32 8:32
4936 Sophie Arias < 5 00:09:06 9:07
4937 Gabriella Boscacci < 5 00:09:37 9:37

Middle School Girls Will Rogers High School Team Detail
Team Place: 12

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4953 Alexa Flores < 5 00:10:16 10:17
4956 Edith Sigala < 5 00:12:01 12:02
4955 Bre'yale Goff < 5 00:12:01 12:02
4954 Shakota Fogel-Smith < 5 00:14:44 14:45

Middle School Girls Allen High School Team Detail
Team Place: 13

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4116 Cambree Wainscott < 5 00:08:27 8:28
4114 Maebree Howard < 5 00:08:52 8:53
4115 Olenika Miller < 5 00:11:18 11:18

Middle School Girls Maud High School Team Detail
Team Place: 14

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4719 Arayla Lowry < 5 00:08:22 8:22
4717 Gracie Bell < 5 00:08:41 8:41
4718 Riley Howard < 5 00:11:05 11:06

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Middle School Girls Meeker JH Team Detail
Team Place: 15

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4737 Boston Smith < 5 00:07:48 7:48
4734 Chyan Moore < 5 00:08:44 8:44
4736 Claire Newport < 5 00:09:38 9:38

Middle School Girls Ripley High School Team Detail
Team Place: 16

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4867 Rachelle Hall < 5 00:08:41 8:42
4869 Addalee Micheals < 5 00:08:45 8:45
4868 Emma Hendrickson < 5 00:10:54 10:54

Middle School Girls Strother Middle School Team Detail
Team Place: 17

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4916 Lillie Rae Ogden < 5 00:08:21 8:22
4917 Emmalee Yesslith < 5 00:08:37 8:37

Middle School Girls Justice-ORES Team Detail
Team Place: 18

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4617 Aniyah Hawkins < 5 00:10:35 10:36

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Middle School Girls Team Finish List-teams

Team Score: 157 Team Average Clock Time: 00:08:39 Team Type: teams

1 4774 Chloe Hetherington 8 Morrison High School 1 00:07:07 7:07
2 4938 Sloan Diaz 7 Tuttle Junior High < 5 00:07:20 7:20
3 287 Alice Martin 8 Little Axe High School 2 00:07:26 7:26
4 4143 Evelyn Koch 8 Bethel High School 3 00:07:28 7:28
5 4518 Jacelyn Fichtner 7 Grove Middle School 4 00:07:28 7:28
6 4212 Lula Roberts 7 Crossings Christian School 5 00:07:37 7:37
7 4279 Harper Jones 8 Cushing Middle School 6 00:07:38 7:39
8 4149 Brielle Tapley 7 Bethel High School 7 00:07:39 7:39
9 288 Madilyn Simons 8 Little Axe High School 8 00:07:40 7:40
10 4284 Peyton Lauderdale 8 Cushing Middle School 9 00:07:40 7:41
11 4520 Rylin Kliewer 6 Grove Middle School 10 00:07:40 7:41
12 4517 Gwen Edgar 6 Grove Middle School 11 00:07:44 7:44
13 291 Cash Lingenfelter 8 Little Axe High School 12 00:07:45 7:45
14 4737 Boston Smith 6 Meeker JH < 5 00:07:48 7:48
15 4144 Sophia Koch 7 Bethel High School 13 00:07:48 7:49
16 270 RALLIE NICKELL 7 Cushing Middle School 14 00:07:49 7:50
17 4640 McKinley Harmoniny 5 Lexington Middle School 15 00:07:51 7:52
18 4713 Adrianna Wright 8 Mason JH < 5 00:07:56 7:56
19 4211 Lola Rose Myers 7 Crossings Christian School 16 00:07:56 7:57
20 4210 Jaylee Mendenhall 8 Crossings Christian School 17 00:08:00 8:00
21 4209 Lucy Ledbetter 8 Crossings Christian School 18 00:08:04 8:04
22 4817 Audrey McCasland 8 Perkins-Tryon High School 19 00:08:04 8:04
23 292 Janie Ross 8 Little Axe High School 20 00:08:04 8:05
24 289 Rhylee Robinett 7 Little Axe High School 21 00:08:07 8:07
25 4772 Gabbi Crosby 7 Morrison High School 22 00:08:09 8:10
26 4277 Daphne Gilbert 8 Cushing Middle School 23 00:08:11 8:11
27 4516 Addie Barahona 7 Grove Middle School 24 00:08:12 8:12
28 4818 Paige Mills 8 Perkins-Tryon High School 25 00:08:12 8:12
29 4293 Audrey Roberson 8 Cushing Middle School 26 00:08:14 8:15
30 4276 Karsyn Creekmore 8 Cushing Middle School (27) 00:08:15 8:15
31 4816 Jainy Focht -- Perkins-Tryon High School 28 00:08:17 8:18
32 4274 Charli Busby 8 Cushing Middle School (29) 00:08:17 8:18
33 4205 Eliza Austin 7 Crossings Christian School 30 00:08:19 8:20
34 4564 Harlow Evans 8 Holdenville High School 31 00:08:20 8:21
35 4916 Lillie Rae Ogden 7 Strother Middle School < 5 00:08:21 8:22
36 4719 Arayla Lowry 7 Maud High School < 5 00:08:22 8:22
37 4116 Cambree Wainscott 7 Allen High School < 5 00:08:27 8:28
38 4282 Willow Keyes 8 Cushing Middle School > 7 00:08:29 8:29
39 4139 Mikaela Clements Rivera 7 Bethel High School 32 00:08:30 8:30
40 4939 Aspen Serna 7 Tuttle Junior High < 5 00:08:32 8:32
41 290 Bryleigh Blaylock 8 Little Axe High School (33) 00:08:36 8:37
42 4917 Emmalee Yesslith 8 Strother Middle School < 5 00:08:37 8:37
43 4573 Mvhayv Piza 8 Holdenville High School 34 00:08:37 8:38
44 4717 Gracie Bell 12 Maud High School < 5 00:08:41 8:41
45 4867 Rachelle Hall 6 Ripley High School < 5 00:08:41 8:42
46 4734 Chyan Moore 6 Meeker JH < 5 00:08:44 8:44
47 4869 Addalee Micheals 6 Ripley High School < 5 00:08:45 8:45

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Clock Time Pace



48 4208 Annie Hull 7 Crossings Christian School (35) 00:08:45 8:45
49 4523 Brinlee Strayhorn 6 Grove Middle School 36 00:08:48 8:49
50 4711 Lizzy Payne 8 Mason JH < 5 00:08:49 8:50
51 4815 Kenzie Collier 8 Perkins-Tryon High School 37 00:08:50 8:50
52 4283 Vivi Kuykendall 8 Cushing Middle School > 7 00:08:50 8:51
53 4141 Jolee Kirkwood 7 Bethel High School 38 00:08:52 8:52
54 4114 Maebree Howard 7 Allen High School < 5 00:08:52 8:53
55 293 Dixie Doiron 8 Little Axe High School (39) 00:08:53 8:53
56 4771 Gretchen Condrey 8 Morrison High School 40 00:08:53 8:54
57 294 Lei Escobar 8 Little Axe High School > 7 00:08:53 8:54
58 4776 Emma Mourer 8 Morrison High School 41 00:08:57 8:57
59 4519 Collins Jones 6 Grove Middle School (42) 00:08:59 8:59
60 296 Sterling Sullivan 6 Little Axe High School > 7 00:09:00 9:01
61 295 Macie Blaylock 6 Little Axe High School > 7 00:09:01 9:01
62 297 Isabella Rodriguez 6 Little Axe High School > 7 00:09:02 9:02
63 4565 Sheleigh Fixico 8 Holdenville High School 43 00:09:04 9:05
64 4936 Sophie Arias 8 Tuttle Junior High < 5 00:09:06 9:07
65 4571 Paisley Neely 7 Holdenville High School 44 00:09:08 9:09
66 4206 Samantha Bastin 8 Crossings Christian School (45) 00:09:09 9:09
67 4819 Rosie Peters 7 Perkins-Tryon High School 46 00:09:09 9:10
68 4278 Madison Joiner 8 Cushing Middle School > 7 00:09:12 9:13
69 4521 Sophie Minnigh 6 Grove Middle School (47) 00:09:14 9:15
70 4138 Tayla Arnold 7 Bethel High School (48) 00:09:19 9:20
71 4286 Gracey Morphew 8 Cushing Middle School > 7 00:09:24 9:24
72 4563 Addison Early 8 Holdenville High School 49 00:09:30 9:31
73 4937 Gabriella Boscacci 8 Tuttle Junior High < 5 00:09:37 9:37
74 4736 Claire Newport 6 Meeker JH < 5 00:09:38 9:38
75 4647 Emma Parks 6 Lexington Middle School 50 00:09:38 9:38
76 4569 Leslie Johnston 7 Holdenville High School (51) 00:09:46 9:47
77 4280 Brynlee Kelley 7 Cushing Middle School > 7 00:09:53 9:53
78 4710 Mylee Allen 8 Mason JH < 5 00:09:56 9:57
79 4207 Emma Dee 7 Crossings Christian School > 7 00:09:56 9:57
80 4140 Brooklyn Gamble 7 Bethel High School (52) 00:10:00 10:01
81 4773 Allison Diaz 7 Morrison High School 53 00:10:07 10:07
82 4572 Niya Nickason 8 Holdenville High School (54) 00:10:07 10:08
83 4295 Leah Vier 7 Cushing Middle School > 7 00:10:08 10:08
84 4567 Rylee Green 7 Holdenville High School > 7 00:10:15 10:15
85 4953 Alexa Flores -- Will Rogers High School < 5 00:10:16 10:17
86 4775 Tenlee Lench 8 Morrison High School (55) 00:10:22 10:23
87 4646 Abigail Moulton 5 Lexington Middle School 56 00:10:23 10:23
88 4777 Ali Rodriguez 8 Morrison High School (57) 00:10:27 10:28
89 4617 Aniyah Hawkins 8 Justice-ORES < 5 00:10:35 10:36
90 4644 Mikaeya McDaniel 5 Lexington Middle School 58 00:10:43 10:44
91 4868 Emma Hendrickson 8 Ripley High School < 5 00:10:54 10:54
92 4560 Makaya Aguilar 8 Holdenville High School > 7 00:11:00 11:00
93 4642 Brooklynn Huffert 6 Lexington Middle School 59 00:11:05 11:06
94 4718 Riley Howard 12 Maud High School < 5 00:11:05 11:06
95 4639 Summer Hanger 5 Lexington Middle School (60) 00:11:12 11:13
96 4115 Olenika Miller 7 Allen High School < 5 00:11:18 11:18
97 4643 Hayden Humbert 5 Lexington Middle School (61) 00:11:56 11:57
98 4956 Edith Sigala -- Will Rogers High School < 5 00:12:01 12:02
99 4955 Bre'yale Goff -- Will Rogers High School < 5 00:12:01 12:02
100 4561 Maleah Barnett 8 Holdenville High School > 7 00:12:04 12:04

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Clock Time Pace



101 4636 Shayna Caruthers 6 Lexington Middle School > 7 00:12:08 12:09
102 4641 Emily Hodges 5 Lexington Middle School > 7 00:12:12 12:13
103 4638 Adalaine Downs 5 Lexington Middle School > 7 00:12:13 12:14
104 4570 Addison Mchan 8 Holdenville High School > 7 00:12:17 12:17
105 4634 Rossalee Beaumier 6 Lexington Middle School > 7 00:12:49 12:49
106 4568 Makayla Grizzle 7 Holdenville High School > 7 00:12:50 12:50
107 4148 Krislee Stout 7 Bethel High School > 7 00:12:55 12:55
108 4290 Emilyn Myers 7 Cushing Middle School > 7 00:13:13 13:13
109 4954 Shakota Fogel-Smith -- Will Rogers High School < 5 00:14:44 14:45
110 4712 Izzy Spent 8 Mason JH < 5 00:45:05 45:05

Middle School Boys Team Summary-teams

Team Score: 37 Team Average Clock Time: 00:06:42 Team Type: teams

1 Crossings Christian School 37 00:06:42 1,5,8,11,12,13,14
2 Grove Middle School 89 00:07:04 2,7,20,26,34,35,36
3 Cushing Middle School 122 00:07:17 10,21,27,31,33,47,48
4 Tuttle Junior High 125 00:07:17 4,15,28,37,41,43,54
5 Little Axe High School 131 00:07:20 18,22,23,30,38,39,40
6 Lexington Middle School 147 00:07:28 6,16,29,44,52,53,58
7 Will Rogers High School 158 00:07:33 3,9,45,50,51,55,56
8 Holdenville High School 159 00:07:33 19,24,25,42,49,57,60
9 Meeker JH 215 00:08:26 17,32,46,59,61,62
10 Justice-ORES Incomplete Incomplete
11 Morrison High School Incomplete Incomplete
12 Asher High School Incomplete Incomplete
13 Bethel High School Incomplete Incomplete
14 Perkins-Tryon High School Incomplete Incomplete
15 Allen High School Incomplete Incomplete
16 Maud High School Incomplete Incomplete
17 Mason JH Incomplete Incomplete
18 Ripley High School Incomplete Incomplete

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Team Name Team Score Team Average Clock Time Team Top Scores



Middle School Boys Crossings Christian School Team Detail
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 37 Team Average Clock Time: 00:06:42 Team Type: teams

4239 Ethan Steelehammer 1 00:06:19 6:19
4217 Bryson Bush 5 00:06:43 6:44
4222 Wes Foster 8 00:06:46 6:47
4213 Asher Able 11 00:06:50 6:50
4231 Myles Rimmer 12 00:06:51 6:51
4221 Connor Fitzpatrick (13) 00:06:53 6:53
4238 Noah Startzman (14) 00:06:54 6:54
4224 Landry Lawson > 7 00:06:54 6:55
4228 Sawyer Morton > 7 00:07:07 7:08
4219 Kole Cooper > 7 00:07:25 7:26
4232 Crew Ruiz > 7 00:07:34 7:34
4215 Carson Berthoff > 7 00:07:42 7:43
4225 Brooks Link > 7 00:07:50 7:51
4242 Logan Weeks > 7 00:07:51 7:52
4216 Bennet buendia > 7 00:08:00 8:01
4240 Nolan Thompson > 7 00:08:07 8:08
4230 Charlie Rauschkolb > 7 00:08:29 8:30
4227 Graham McQuerry > 7 00:08:32 8:32
4241 Cole Turner > 7 00:09:15 9:16
4214 Easton Bastin > 7 00:09:25 9:25
4223 Jacob Harris > 7 00:10:32 10:33
4226 Mace Magers > 7 00:11:08 11:09

Middle School Boys Grove Middle School Team Detail
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 89 Team Average Clock Time: 00:07:04 Team Type: teams

4525 Kase Battershell 2 00:06:26 6:27
4533 Simon Riley 7 00:06:46 6:46
4527 Kingston Boyer 20 00:07:07 7:08
4528 Konnor Childers 26 00:07:24 7:24
4524 Toby Affentranger 34 00:07:35 7:36
4531 Brooks Mcmains (35) 00:07:40 7:40
4532 Cole Porter (36) 00:07:40 7:41
4534 Bryce San Martin > 7 00:07:51 7:52
4526 Andy Baxter > 7 00:07:59 8:00
4529 Ryker Degiacomo > 7 00:08:34 8:34
4530 Hestin Kitsmiller > 7 00:09:10 9:10

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Middle School Boys Cushing Middle School Team Detail
Team Place: 3

Team Score: 122 Team Average Clock Time: 00:07:17 Team Type: teams

268 GAGE HOOVER 10 00:06:49 6:50
4309 Wes Nickell 21 00:07:08 7:08
4325 Nolan Wiley 27 00:07:26 7:27
269 KANE CAMPBELL 31 00:07:29 7:29
4299 Tyson Carmichael 33 00:07:34 7:34
4307 Hunter James (47) 00:07:56 7:57
4315 Chadwick Potter (48) 00:07:58 7:58
4298 Hutson Calavan > 7 00:08:05 8:05
4297 Brice Bozworth > 7 00:08:54 8:55
4313 Ben Nighswonger > 7 00:09:38 9:38
4306 Hayden Harman > 7 00:09:55 9:56
4316 Buddy Townes > 7 00:10:38 10:39
4323 Lucas Vierya > 7 00:14:18 14:18
4301 Aidan Daves > 7 00:14:27 14:27

Middle School Boys Tuttle Junior High Team Detail
Team Place: 4

Team Score: 125 Team Average Clock Time: 00:07:17 Team Type: teams

272 TREVOR FISHER 4 00:06:34 6:35
4946 Blake Voegeli 15 00:06:56 6:56
4941 Eli Newman 28 00:07:27 7:27
4942 Xavier Peterson 37 00:07:41 7:41
4940 Jagger Bryant 41 00:07:47 7:48
4943 Jackson Rooney (43) 00:07:48 7:49
4945 Gyayson Sparks (54) 00:08:46 8:47
4944 Blake Simmons > 7 00:09:42 9:42

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Middle School Boys Little Axe High School Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Team Score: 131 Team Average Clock Time: 00:07:20 Team Type: teams

301 Ben Smith 18 00:07:03 7:04
298 Austin Parnell 22 00:07:09 7:09
300 Cooper Carlisle 23 00:07:19 7:19
299 Miguel Quinones 30 00:07:29 7:29
302 Nicholas Casey 38 00:07:42 7:42
303 Maddox Bush (39) 00:07:42 7:42
304 Quay Carr (40) 00:07:46 7:46
305 Sam Perry > 7 00:07:58 7:59
306 Bodhi Rogers > 7 00:08:26 8:26
308 Zeke Olvera > 7 00:08:34 8:34
307 Eli Harris > 7 00:08:47 8:47

Middle School Boys Lexington Middle School Team Detail
Team Place: 6

Team Score: 147 Team Average Clock Time: 00:07:28 Team Type: teams

4660 Corbin Langford 6 00:06:44 6:45
4657 Jesse Hellberg 16 00:06:58 6:58
4655 Levi Downs 29 00:07:29 7:29
4658 Tyler Johnson 44 00:07:50 7:50
4656 Lane Hall 52 00:08:22 8:22
4662 Memphis Peterson (53) 00:08:25 8:25
4652 Nate Brunson (58) 00:09:03 9:03
4665 Adrian Voyles > 7 00:09:52 9:52
4661 Jayce Lippel > 7 00:10:57 10:57

Middle School Boys Will Rogers High School Team Detail
Team Place: 7

Team Score: 158 Team Average Clock Time: 00:07:33 Team Type: teams

4965 Anthony Sifuentes 3 00:06:29 6:30
4958 Nathan Boyd 9 00:06:49 6:49
4964 Luis Pacheco 45 00:07:51 7:52
4959 Max Flores 50 00:08:19 8:19
4966 Eliyahu Vines 51 00:08:19 8:19
4961 Jaxon Hollingshead (55) 00:08:53 8:53
4960 Michael Fuentes (56) 00:08:56 8:56
4962 Oscar Lopez > 7 00:09:23 9:23
4963 Alexander Lopez-Lopez > 7 00:09:32 9:33

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Middle School Boys Holdenville High School Team Detail
Team Place: 8

Team Score: 159 Team Average Clock Time: 00:07:33 Team Type: teams

4578 Boston Bowman 19 00:07:07 7:07
4580 Zarius Ferguson 24 00:07:23 7:23
4582 Jayzen Mooney 25 00:07:24 7:24
4577 Isaiah Anderson 42 00:07:48 7:49
4584 Andrew Struna 49 00:08:04 8:04
4579 Thor Chekan (57) 00:09:03 9:03
4583 Jayce Morris (60) 00:09:47 9:47
4586 Mason Townley > 7 00:10:13 10:14
4581 Briar Lening > 7 00:10:23 10:23
4585 JheSean Thomas > 7 00:10:31 10:32
4588 Roman Williams > 7 00:10:52 10:53
4587 William Westerheide > 7 00:12:42 12:43

Middle School Boys Meeker JH Team Detail
Team Place: 9

Team Score: 215 Team Average Clock Time: 00:08:26 Team Type: teams

4743 Kyle Moore 17 00:07:01 7:02
4740 Foster Chance 32 00:07:30 7:31
4738 James Baker 46 00:07:56 7:56
4741 Jacob Eisenberger 59 00:09:12 9:12
4744 Jett Newport 61 00:10:32 10:33
4742 Chase Harness (62) 00:11:06 11:07

Middle School Boys Justice-ORES Team Detail
Team Place: 10

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4619 Tristian Walker < 5 00:08:43 8:44
4618 Jeremih Chandler < 5 00:08:55 8:56
312 CARTER ROYSTON < 5 00:09:09 9:09
313 DESMOND TIGER < 5 00:09:34 9:35

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Middle School Boys Morrison High School Team Detail
Team Place: 11

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4780 Carter Pratt-Miller < 5 00:07:26 7:26
4778 Liam Hornberger < 5 00:08:07 8:07
4781 Jaxon Spiehs < 5 00:08:13 8:13
4779 Jedidiah Newboles < 5 00:08:29 8:30

Middle School Boys Asher High School Team Detail
Team Place: 12

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4133 Braxton Ray < 5 00:07:58 7:58
4131 Blake Madinger < 5 00:08:18 8:18
4130 Ryker Chirstensen < 5 00:08:55 8:56

Middle School Boys Bethel High School Team Detail
Team Place: 13

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4153 Jaxon Gideon < 5 00:06:41 6:42
4151 Kade Caudle < 5 00:06:48 6:48
4152 Jakori Dodson < 5 00:07:17 7:18

Middle School Boys Perkins-Tryon High School Team Detail
Team Place: 14

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4820 Cagle Grant < 5 00:06:55 6:56
4822 Robert Portman < 5 00:07:48 7:49
4821 Kase Morgan < 5 00:08:55 8:56

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Middle School Boys Allen High School Team Detail
Team Place: 15

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4119 Parker Hiatt < 5 00:07:22 7:22
4117 Becket Burris < 5 00:10:02 10:02

Middle School Boys Maud High School Team Detail
Team Place: 16

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

274 BENTLEY KEUNEMAN < 5 00:10:21 10:21
4720 Lawson Peters < 5 00:11:03 11:04

Middle School Boys Mason JH Team Detail
Team Place: 17

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4714 Colten Payne < 5 00:07:27 7:28

Middle School Boys Ripley High School Team Detail
Team Place: 18

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4870 Gunner Williams < 5 00:06:51 6:52

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Middle School Boys Team Finish List-teams

Team Score: 37 Team Average Clock Time: 00:06:42 Team Type: teams

1 4239 Ethan Steelehammer 8 Crossings Christian School 1 00:06:19 6:19
2 4525 Kase Battershell 8 Grove Middle School 2 00:06:26 6:27
3 4965 Anthony Sifuentes 8 Will Rogers High School 3 00:06:29 6:30
4 272 TREVOR FISHER 7 Tuttle Junior High 4 00:06:34 6:35
5 4153 Jaxon Gideon 7 Bethel High School < 5 00:06:41 6:42
6 4217 Bryson Bush 8 Crossings Christian School 5 00:06:43 6:44
7 4660 Corbin Langford 7 Lexington Middle School 6 00:06:44 6:45
8 4533 Simon Riley 8 Grove Middle School 7 00:06:46 6:46
9 4222 Wes Foster 8 Crossings Christian School 8 00:06:46 6:47
10 4151 Kade Caudle 8 Bethel High School < 5 00:06:48 6:48
11 4958 Nathan Boyd 7 Will Rogers High School 9 00:06:49 6:49
12 268 GAGE HOOVER 7 Cushing Middle School 10 00:06:49 6:50
13 4213 Asher Able 7 Crossings Christian School 11 00:06:50 6:50
14 4231 Myles Rimmer 8 Crossings Christian School 12 00:06:51 6:51
15 4870 Gunner Williams 6 Ripley High School < 5 00:06:51 6:52
16 4221 Connor Fitzpatrick 7 Crossings Christian School (13) 00:06:53 6:53
17 4238 Noah Startzman 8 Crossings Christian School (14) 00:06:54 6:54
18 4224 Landry Lawson 8 Crossings Christian School > 7 00:06:54 6:55
19 4820 Cagle Grant 8 Perkins-Tryon High School < 5 00:06:55 6:56
20 4946 Blake Voegeli 7 Tuttle Junior High 15 00:06:56 6:56
21 4657 Jesse Hellberg 7 Lexington Middle School 16 00:06:58 6:58
22 4743 Kyle Moore 8 Meeker JH 17 00:07:01 7:02
23 301 Ben Smith 8 Little Axe High School 18 00:07:03 7:04
24 4578 Boston Bowman 8 Holdenville High School 19 00:07:07 7:07
25 4527 Kingston Boyer 6 Grove Middle School 20 00:07:07 7:08
26 4228 Sawyer Morton 8 Crossings Christian School > 7 00:07:07 7:08
27 4309 Wes Nickell 7 Cushing Middle School 21 00:07:08 7:08
28 298 Austin Parnell 8 Little Axe High School 22 00:07:09 7:09
29 4152 Jakori Dodson 8 Bethel High School < 5 00:07:17 7:18
30 300 Cooper Carlisle 7 Little Axe High School 23 00:07:19 7:19
31 4119 Parker Hiatt 8 Allen High School < 5 00:07:22 7:22
32 4580 Zarius Ferguson 8 Holdenville High School 24 00:07:23 7:23
33 4582 Jayzen Mooney 8 Holdenville High School 25 00:07:24 7:24
34 4528 Konnor Childers 7 Grove Middle School 26 00:07:24 7:24
35 4219 Kole Cooper 8 Crossings Christian School > 7 00:07:25 7:26
36 4780 Carter Pratt-Miller 7 Morrison High School < 5 00:07:26 7:26
37 4325 Nolan Wiley 7 Cushing Middle School 27 00:07:26 7:27
38 4941 Eli Newman 7 Tuttle Junior High 28 00:07:27 7:27
39 4714 Colten Payne 8 Mason JH < 5 00:07:27 7:28
40 4655 Levi Downs 7 Lexington Middle School 29 00:07:29 7:29
41 299 Miguel Quinones 8 Little Axe High School 30 00:07:29 7:29
42 269 KANE CAMPBELL 8 Cushing Middle School 31 00:07:29 7:29
43 4740 Foster Chance 8 Meeker JH 32 00:07:30 7:31
44 4232 Crew Ruiz 8 Crossings Christian School > 7 00:07:34 7:34
45 4299 Tyson Carmichael 7 Cushing Middle School 33 00:07:34 7:34
46 4524 Toby Affentranger 7 Grove Middle School 34 00:07:35 7:36
47 4531 Brooks Mcmains 7 Grove Middle School (35) 00:07:40 7:40

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Clock Time Pace



48 4532 Cole Porter 6 Grove Middle School (36) 00:07:40 7:41
49 4942 Xavier Peterson 7 Tuttle Junior High 37 00:07:41 7:41
50 302 Nicholas Casey 8 Little Axe High School 38 00:07:42 7:42
51 303 Maddox Bush 8 Little Axe High School (39) 00:07:42 7:42
52 4215 Carson Berthoff 8 Crossings Christian School > 7 00:07:42 7:43
53 304 Quay Carr 8 Little Axe High School (40) 00:07:46 7:46
54 4940 Jagger Bryant 7 Tuttle Junior High 41 00:07:47 7:48
55 4577 Isaiah Anderson 8 Holdenville High School 42 00:07:48 7:49
56 4943 Jackson Rooney 7 Tuttle Junior High (43) 00:07:48 7:49
57 4822 Robert Portman 8 Perkins-Tryon High School < 5 00:07:48 7:49
58 4658 Tyler Johnson 5 Lexington Middle School 44 00:07:50 7:50
59 4225 Brooks Link 7 Crossings Christian School > 7 00:07:50 7:51
60 4964 Luis Pacheco -- Will Rogers High School 45 00:07:51 7:52
61 4534 Bryce San Martin 7 Grove Middle School > 7 00:07:51 7:52
62 4242 Logan Weeks 7 Crossings Christian School > 7 00:07:51 7:52
63 4738 James Baker 8 Meeker JH 46 00:07:56 7:56
64 4307 Hunter James 7 Cushing Middle School (47) 00:07:56 7:57
65 4315 Chadwick Potter 8 Cushing Middle School (48) 00:07:58 7:58
66 4133 Braxton Ray 8 Asher High School < 5 00:07:58 7:58
67 305 Sam Perry 8 Little Axe High School > 7 00:07:58 7:59
68 4526 Andy Baxter 8 Grove Middle School > 7 00:07:59 8:00
69 4216 Bennet buendia 7 Crossings Christian School > 7 00:08:00 8:01
70 4584 Andrew Struna 8 Holdenville High School 49 00:08:04 8:04
71 4298 Hutson Calavan 7 Cushing Middle School > 7 00:08:05 8:05
72 4778 Liam Hornberger 7 Morrison High School < 5 00:08:07 8:07
73 4240 Nolan Thompson 7 Crossings Christian School > 7 00:08:07 8:08
74 4781 Jaxon Spiehs 7 Morrison High School < 5 00:08:13 8:13
75 4131 Blake Madinger 6 Asher High School < 5 00:08:18 8:18
76 4959 Max Flores 7 Will Rogers High School 50 00:08:19 8:19
77 4966 Eliyahu Vines 7 Will Rogers High School 51 00:08:19 8:19
78 4656 Lane Hall 5 Lexington Middle School 52 00:08:22 8:22
79 4662 Memphis Peterson 5 Lexington Middle School (53) 00:08:25 8:25
80 306 Bodhi Rogers 7 Little Axe High School > 7 00:08:26 8:26
81 4230 Charlie Rauschkolb 7 Crossings Christian School > 7 00:08:29 8:30
82 4779 Jedidiah Newboles 7 Morrison High School < 5 00:08:29 8:30
83 4227 Graham McQuerry 7 Crossings Christian School > 7 00:08:32 8:32
84 308 Zeke Olvera 8 Little Axe High School > 7 00:08:34 8:34
85 4529 Ryker Degiacomo 6 Grove Middle School > 7 00:08:34 8:34
86 4619 Tristian Walker 7 Justice-ORES < 5 00:08:43 8:44
87 4945 Gyayson Sparks 7 Tuttle Junior High (54) 00:08:46 8:47
88 307 Eli Harris 8 Little Axe High School > 7 00:08:47 8:47
89 4961 Jaxon Hollingshead 7 Will Rogers High School (55) 00:08:53 8:53
90 4297 Brice Bozworth 7 Cushing Middle School > 7 00:08:54 8:55
91 4130 Ryker Chirstensen 6 Asher High School < 5 00:08:55 8:56
92 4821 Kase Morgan 8 Perkins-Tryon High School < 5 00:08:55 8:56
93 4618 Jeremih Chandler 5 Justice-ORES < 5 00:08:55 8:56
94 4960 Michael Fuentes 7 Will Rogers High School (56) 00:08:56 8:56
95 4579 Thor Chekan 8 Holdenville High School (57) 00:09:03 9:03
96 4652 Nate Brunson 5 Lexington Middle School (58) 00:09:03 9:03
97 312 CARTER ROYSTON 8 Justice-ORES < 5 00:09:09 9:09
98 4530 Hestin Kitsmiller 6 Grove Middle School > 7 00:09:10 9:10
99 4741 Jacob Eisenberger 6 Meeker JH 59 00:09:12 9:12
100 4241 Cole Turner 7 Crossings Christian School > 7 00:09:15 9:16

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Clock Time Pace



101 4962 Oscar Lopez 7 Will Rogers High School > 7 00:09:23 9:23
102 4214 Easton Bastin 8 Crossings Christian School > 7 00:09:25 9:25
103 4963 Alexander Lopez-Lopez -- Will Rogers High School > 7 00:09:32 9:33
104 313 DESMOND TIGER 8 Justice-ORES < 5 00:09:34 9:35
105 4313 Ben Nighswonger 7 Cushing Middle School > 7 00:09:38 9:38
106 4944 Blake Simmons 7 Tuttle Junior High > 7 00:09:42 9:42
107 4583 Jayce Morris 7 Holdenville High School (60) 00:09:47 9:47
108 4665 Adrian Voyles 5 Lexington Middle School > 7 00:09:52 9:52
109 4306 Hayden Harman 7 Cushing Middle School > 7 00:09:55 9:56
110 4117 Becket Burris 8 Allen High School < 5 00:10:02 10:02
111 4586 Mason Townley 7 Holdenville High School > 7 00:10:13 10:14
112 274 BENTLEY KEUNEMAN 6 Maud High School < 5 00:10:21 10:21
113 4581 Briar Lening 7 Holdenville High School > 7 00:10:23 10:23
114 4585 JheSean Thomas 7 Holdenville High School > 7 00:10:31 10:32
115 4223 Jacob Harris 8 Crossings Christian School > 7 00:10:32 10:33
116 4744 Jett Newport 8 Meeker JH 61 00:10:32 10:33
117 4316 Buddy Townes 7 Cushing Middle School > 7 00:10:38 10:39
118 4588 Roman Williams 7 Holdenville High School > 7 00:10:52 10:53
119 4661 Jayce Lippel 5 Lexington Middle School > 7 00:10:57 10:57
120 4720 Lawson Peters 6 Maud High School < 5 00:11:03 11:04
121 4742 Chase Harness 6 Meeker JH (62) 00:11:06 11:07
122 4226 Mace Magers 7 Crossings Christian School > 7 00:11:08 11:09
123 4587 William Westerheide 7 Holdenville High School > 7 00:12:42 12:43
124 4323 Lucas Vierya 7 Cushing Middle School > 7 00:14:18 14:18
125 4301 Aidan Daves 8 Cushing Middle School > 7 00:14:27 14:27

High School Girls Team Summary-teams

Team Score: 41 Team Average Clock Time: 00:14:31 Team Type: teams

1 Heritage Hall School 41 00:14:31 1,5,6,14,15,16,34
2 Cushing High School 49 00:14:47 2,8,9,12,18,21,26
3 Bethel High School 59 00:15:00 3,4,7,17,28,30,31
4 Morrison High School 85 00:15:47 11,13,19,20,22,41,44
5 Little Axe High School 146 00:17:08 23,24,29,33,37,38,39
6 Ripley High School 155 00:17:20 25,27,32,35,36
7 Will Rogers High School 180 00:20:59 10,40,42,43,45,46,47
8 Holdenville High School Incomplete Incomplete
9 Del City High School Incomplete Incomplete
10 Lexington High School Incomplete Incomplete
11 Meeker High School Incomplete Incomplete
12 Mason High School Incomplete Incomplete

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Team Name Team Score Team Average Clock Time Team Top Scores



High School Girls Heritage Hall School Team Detail
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 41 Team Average Clock Time: 00:14:31 Team Type: teams

4547 Sloane Travis 1 00:13:03 6:32
4544 Kaylee Norman 5 00:14:13 7:07
4538 Zeffie Elenburg 6 00:14:25 7:13
4541 Rory Lawson 14 00:15:24 7:42
4542 Karen Martinez 15 00:15:28 7:44
4546 Addie Plumbtree (16) 00:15:30 7:45
4545 Ember Ochs (34) 00:17:46 8:53

High School Girls Cushing High School Team Detail
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 49 Team Average Clock Time: 00:14:47 Team Type: teams

4259 Harli York 2 00:13:32 6:46
4249 Yohali Medrano 8 00:14:33 7:17
4258 Macie Townes 9 00:14:50 7:25
4248 Kendall Kelley 12 00:15:13 7:37
4247 Emory Eyler 18 00:15:48 7:54
4252 Ava Roberson (21) 00:16:14 8:07
4250 Brylee Perry (26) 00:16:42 8:21
4251 Lily Robbins > 7 00:18:03 9:02
4244 Anisten Campbell > 7 00:18:36 9:18
4257 Sadylea Stewart > 7 00:19:09 9:35

High School Girls Bethel High School Team Detail
Team Place: 3

Team Score: 59 Team Average Clock Time: 00:15:00 Team Type: teams

4168 Kimberlin Taylor 3 00:13:59 7:00
4155 Claira Arnold 4 00:14:00 7:00
4161 Grace Epperley 7 00:14:27 7:14
4157 Anamarie Burkhart 17 00:15:35 7:48
4166 Angela Puckett 28 00:16:59 8:30
4169 Howser Tenley (30) 00:17:03 8:32
4167 Avery Smith (31) 00:17:07 8:34
4162 Lakrisha Hagerman > 7 00:17:41 8:51
4160 Emma Cox > 7 00:17:56 8:58
4164 Taylor Marlow > 7 00:18:03 9:02
4156 Lilly Bittner > 7 00:18:23 9:12
4165 Phelicitie Meade > 7 00:21:00 10:30

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



High School Girls Morrison High School Team Detail
Team Place: 4

Team Score: 85 Team Average Clock Time: 00:15:47 Team Type: teams

4783 Ady Coe 11 00:15:11 7:36
4789 Kerrigan Pickering 13 00:15:15 7:38
4788 Georgia Martin 19 00:16:03 8:02
4787 Averi Leigh 20 00:16:10 8:05
4782 Justina Bondeson 22 00:16:18 8:09
4784 Ashley Diaz (41) 00:20:22 10:11
4786 Kenna Leedy (44) 00:22:49 11:25

High School Girls Little Axe High School Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Team Score: 146 Team Average Clock Time: 00:17:08 Team Type: teams

4667 Kyra Carr 23 00:16:21 8:11
4673 Harmony Hosler 24 00:16:32 8:16
4672 Sydney Harris 29 00:17:03 8:32
4669 Melinda Casey 33 00:17:44 8:52
4671 Avery Harris 37 00:18:03 9:02
4675 Riane Robinett (38) 00:18:30 9:15
4670 Sophia Graymountain Gross (39) 00:18:38 9:19
4668 Nylah Carr > 7 00:19:23 9:42
4674 Miranda Riggs > 7 00:20:16 10:08
4666 Paige Beals > 7 00:55:22 27:41

High School Girls Ripley High School Team Detail
Team Place: 6

Team Score: 155 Team Average Clock Time: 00:17:20 Team Type: teams

4873 Callie Hammond 25 00:16:39 8:20
4875 Kimberlee Simon 27 00:16:45 8:23
4872 Myiah Forte 32 00:17:23 8:42
4871 Jashia Ferretiz 35 00:17:53 8:57
4874 Teja Rodgers 36 00:17:59 9:00

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



High School Girls Will Rogers High School Team Detail
Team Place: 7

Team Score: 180 Team Average Clock Time: 00:20:59 Team Type: teams

4968 Emily Gomez 10 00:15:03 7:32
4967 Erica Chacon 40 00:18:40 9:20
4969 Allison Ramirez 42 00:21:07 10:34
4970 Perla Urquiza 43 00:21:31 10:46
4991 Valeria Cisneros 45 00:28:33 14:17
4990 milly carmona (46) 00:30:30 15:15
4992 Kenia Contreras (47) 00:32:55 16:28

High School Girls Holdenville High School Team Detail
Team Place: 8

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4591 Lainey McMinn < 5 00:15:41 7:51
4594 Madisyn Wilkerson < 5 00:19:23 9:42
4589 Lani Dentler < 5 00:20:53 10:27
4592 Aspen Napolean-Sullivan < 5 00:22:18 11:09

High School Girls Del City High School Team Detail
Team Place: 9

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4408 Niya Sanchezcutliff < 5 00:18:13 9:07
4402 Danica Puckett < 5 00:19:46 9:53
4403 Laquaveonna Sanchezcutl < 5 00:22:11 11:06

High School Girls Lexington High School Team Detail
Team Place: 10

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4620 Lillian Johnson < 5 00:14:14 7:07
4624 Phyllis Webb < 5 00:16:40 8:20
4622 Emma Stone < 5 00:17:29 8:45

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



High School Girls Meeker High School Team Detail
Team Place: 11

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4724 Payton Trotter < 5 00:14:39 7:20
4722 Mary Baker < 5 00:18:57 9:29
4723 Gracie Davis-Gundrum < 5 00:20:32 10:16

High School Girls Mason High School Team Detail
Team Place: 12

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4708 Alli Henry < 5 00:17:36 8:48

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



High School Girls Team Finish List-teams

Team Score: 41 Team Average Clock Time: 00:14:31 Team Type: teams

1 4547 Sloane Travis 12 Heritage Hall School 1 00:13:03 6:32
2 4259 Harli York 10 Cushing High School 2 00:13:32 6:46
3 4168 Kimberlin Taylor 11 Bethel High School 3 00:13:59 7:00
4 4155 Claira Arnold 10 Bethel High School 4 00:14:00 7:00
5 4544 Kaylee Norman 12 Heritage Hall School 5 00:14:13 7:07
6 4620 Lillian Johnson 11 Lexington High School < 5 00:14:14 7:07
7 4538 Zeffie Elenburg 12 Heritage Hall School 6 00:14:25 7:13
8 4161 Grace Epperley 12 Bethel High School 7 00:14:27 7:14
9 4249 Yohali Medrano 11 Cushing High School 8 00:14:33 7:17
10 4724 Payton Trotter 11 Meeker High School < 5 00:14:39 7:20
11 4258 Macie Townes 10 Cushing High School 9 00:14:50 7:25
12 4968 Emily Gomez -- Will Rogers High School 10 00:15:03 7:32
13 4783 Ady Coe 9 Morrison High School 11 00:15:11 7:36
14 4248 Kendall Kelley 10 Cushing High School 12 00:15:13 7:37
15 4789 Kerrigan Pickering 9 Morrison High School 13 00:15:15 7:38
16 4541 Rory Lawson 11 Heritage Hall School 14 00:15:24 7:42
17 4542 Karen Martinez 9 Heritage Hall School 15 00:15:28 7:44
18 4546 Addie Plumbtree 10 Heritage Hall School (16) 00:15:30 7:45
19 4157 Anamarie Burkhart 11 Bethel High School 17 00:15:35 7:48
20 4591 Lainey McMinn 9 Holdenville High School < 5 00:15:41 7:51
21 4247 Emory Eyler 12 Cushing High School 18 00:15:48 7:54
22 4788 Georgia Martin 9 Morrison High School 19 00:16:03 8:02
23 4787 Averi Leigh 9 Morrison High School 20 00:16:10 8:05
24 4252 Ava Roberson 10 Cushing High School (21) 00:16:14 8:07
25 4782 Justina Bondeson 12 Morrison High School 22 00:16:18 8:09
26 4667 Kyra Carr 11 Little Axe High School 23 00:16:21 8:11
27 4673 Harmony Hosler 10 Little Axe High School 24 00:16:32 8:16
28 4873 Callie Hammond 11 Ripley High School 25 00:16:39 8:20
29 4624 Phyllis Webb 10 Lexington High School < 5 00:16:40 8:20
30 4250 Brylee Perry 8 Cushing High School (26) 00:16:42 8:21
31 4875 Kimberlee Simon 11 Ripley High School 27 00:16:45 8:23
32 4166 Angela Puckett 10 Bethel High School 28 00:16:59 8:30
33 4672 Sydney Harris 11 Little Axe High School 29 00:17:03 8:32
34 4169 Howser Tenley 9 Bethel High School (30) 00:17:03 8:32
35 4167 Avery Smith 9 Bethel High School (31) 00:17:07 8:34
36 4872 Myiah Forte 12 Ripley High School 32 00:17:23 8:42
37 4622 Emma Stone 11 Lexington High School < 5 00:17:29 8:45
38 4708 Alli Henry 10 Mason High School < 5 00:17:36 8:48
39 4162 Lakrisha Hagerman 10 Bethel High School > 7 00:17:41 8:51
40 4669 Melinda Casey 10 Little Axe High School 33 00:17:44 8:52
41 4545 Ember Ochs 10 Heritage Hall School (34) 00:17:46 8:53
42 4871 Jashia Ferretiz 11 Ripley High School 35 00:17:53 8:57
43 4160 Emma Cox 9 Bethel High School > 7 00:17:56 8:58
44 4874 Teja Rodgers 9 Ripley High School 36 00:17:59 9:00
45 4164 Taylor Marlow 9 Bethel High School > 7 00:18:03 9:02
46 4671 Avery Harris 9 Little Axe High School 37 00:18:03 9:02
47 4251 Lily Robbins 10 Cushing High School > 7 00:18:03 9:02

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Clock Time Pace



48 4408 Niya Sanchezcutliff 12 Del City High School < 5 00:18:13 9:07
49 4156 Lilly Bittner 9 Bethel High School > 7 00:18:23 9:12
50 4675 Riane Robinett 10 Little Axe High School (38) 00:18:30 9:15
51 4244 Anisten Campbell 11 Cushing High School > 7 00:18:36 9:18
52 4670 Sophia Graymountain Gross 12 Little Axe High School (39) 00:18:38 9:19
53 4967 Erica Chacon -- Will Rogers High School 40 00:18:40 9:20
54 4722 Mary Baker 10 Meeker High School < 5 00:18:57 9:29
55 4257 Sadylea Stewart 8 Cushing High School > 7 00:19:09 9:35
56 4594 Madisyn Wilkerson 11 Holdenville High School < 5 00:19:23 9:42
57 4668 Nylah Carr 9 Little Axe High School > 7 00:19:23 9:42
58 4402 Danica Puckett 12 Del City High School < 5 00:19:46 9:53
59 4674 Miranda Riggs 12 Little Axe High School > 7 00:20:16 10:08
60 4784 Ashley Diaz 10 Morrison High School (41) 00:20:22 10:11
61 4723 Gracie Davis-Gundrum 10 Meeker High School < 5 00:20:32 10:16
62 4589 Lani Dentler 11 Holdenville High School < 5 00:20:53 10:27
63 4165 Phelicitie Meade 9 Bethel High School > 7 00:21:00 10:30
64 4969 Allison Ramirez -- Will Rogers High School 42 00:21:07 10:34
65 4970 Perla Urquiza -- Will Rogers High School 43 00:21:31 10:46
66 4403 Laquaveonna Sanchezcutl 11 Del City High School < 5 00:22:11 11:06
67 4592 Aspen Napolean-Sullivan 9 Holdenville High School < 5 00:22:18 11:09
68 4786 Kenna Leedy 9 Morrison High School (44) 00:22:49 11:25
69 4991 Valeria Cisneros 11 Will Rogers High School 45 00:28:33 14:17
70 4990 milly carmona 11 Will Rogers High School (46) 00:30:30 15:15
71 4992 Kenia Contreras 11 Will Rogers High School (47) 00:32:55 16:28
72 4666 Paige Beals 9 Little Axe High School > 7 00:55:22 27:41

High School Boys Team Summary-teams

Team Score: 32 Team Average Clock Time: 00:19:27 Team Type: teams

1 Heritage Hall School 32 00:19:27 2,5,6,9,10,31,36
2 Lexington High School 85 00:20:27 1,18,20,21,25,42,50
3 Will Rogers High School 93 00:21:02 7,13,22,24,27,29,30
4 Little Axe High School 106 00:21:15 3,11,12,37,43,49,52
5 Cushing High School 110 00:21:19 4,8,26,34,38,45,61
6 Bethel High School 151 00:22:11 15,23,28,41,44,48,55
7 Del City High School 175 00:22:44 14,33,35,46,47,54,57
8 Meeker High School 189 00:23:57 17,19,39,56,58,59,60
9 Ripley High School 192 00:23:32 16,32,40,51,53
10 Holdenville High School Incomplete Incomplete
11 Asher High School Incomplete Incomplete
12 Maud High School Incomplete Incomplete

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Team Name Team Score Team Average Clock Time Team Top Scores



High School Boys Heritage Hall School Team Detail
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 32 Team Average Clock Time: 00:19:27 Team Type: teams

4559 Tobi Yokohori 2 00:17:56 5:47
4548 Andrew Bessonov 5 00:19:33 6:18
4556 Finn Martin 6 00:19:35 6:18
4557 Grady Moulton 9 00:20:04 6:28
4553 Andrew Fulton 10 00:20:07 6:29
4550 George Dunnington (31) 00:22:14 7:10
4549 Braylon Coutrier (36) 00:22:46 7:20
4552 thomas fellers > 7 00:24:57 8:02
4551 Henry Dunnington > 7 00:32:35 10:29

High School Boys Lexington High School Team Detail
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 85 Team Average Clock Time: 00:20:27 Team Type: teams

4628 Boston Huffert 1 00:17:34 5:39
4630 Sage Loux 18 00:20:46 6:41
4632 Axel Velasco 20 00:21:02 6:46
4629 Jackson Huffert 21 00:21:11 6:49
4631 Reidi Trejo 25 00:21:42 6:59
4626 Yandel Delucioortiz (42) 00:23:35 7:36
4627 Jr Downs (50) 00:25:00 8:03
4625 Santiago Chavez > 7 00:26:58 8:41

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



High School Boys Will Rogers High School Team Detail
Team Place: 3

Team Score: 93 Team Average Clock Time: 00:21:02 Team Type: teams

4972 Caiden Cannizzaro 7 00:19:49 6:23
4985 Gerardo Rodriguez 13 00:20:23 6:34
4986 Daniel Romero 22 00:21:25 6:54
4984 Isaac Resendez 24 00:21:38 6:58
4974 Kia Corp 27 00:21:53 7:03
4976 Alveiro Santamaria (29) 00:21:54 7:03
4971 Luis Camacho (30) 00:22:02 7:06
4980 andrew lara perez > 7 00:22:28 7:14
4973 Giancarlo Cardona > 7 00:23:10 7:28
4975 Jordan Dodd > 7 00:23:22 7:31
4977 Alan Uribe > 7 00:24:41 7:57
4978 Angel Davila > 7 00:24:41 7:57
4989 Ryder Weavel > 7 00:26:26 8:31
4988 Kendryk Standifird > 7 00:28:06 9:03
4987 Jeremy Ross > 7 00:30:19 9:46
4982 Rigo Martinez > 7 00:32:14 10:23
4979 Yireh Franco > 7 00:33:03 10:38
4981 Fransico Lopez > 7 00:33:48 10:53

High School Boys Little Axe High School Team Detail
Team Place: 4

Team Score: 106 Team Average Clock Time: 00:21:15 Team Type: teams

4682 Kellin Sanders-McClellan 3 00:19:20 6:13
4679 Clay Hall 11 00:20:12 6:30
4676 Jonah Andrews 12 00:20:13 6:31
4684 Ryan Tassinari 37 00:22:52 7:22
4677 Konnr Casey 43 00:23:39 7:37
4680 Xavier Kringlen (49) 00:24:36 7:55
4683 Landon Schwartz (52) 00:25:58 8:22
4681 Daniel Pumphrey > 7 00:26:16 8:27
4678 Parker Conner > 7 00:27:03 8:42
4685 Michael Wester > 7 00:28:46 9:16

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



High School Boys Cushing High School Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Team Score: 110 Team Average Clock Time: 00:21:19 Team Type: teams

4262 Kamden Evans 4 00:19:30 6:17
4265 Sean Kelley 8 00:20:01 6:27
4266 Fisher Moore 26 00:21:47 7:01
4264 Kenny Flatt 34 00:22:18 7:11
4260 Tryston Cagle 38 00:22:58 7:24
4263 Kayden Flatt (45) 00:23:53 7:42
271 COLEMAN LOCKWOOD (61) 00:34:31 11:07

High School Boys Bethel High School Team Detail
Team Place: 6

Team Score: 151 Team Average Clock Time: 00:22:11 Team Type: teams

4175 Blaze Tarbox 15 00:20:28 6:35
4170 Luke Abercrombie 23 00:21:31 6:56
4171 Isaias Garcia 28 00:21:53 7:03
4177 Caleb Whitecotton 41 00:23:22 7:31
4173 Aiden Johnson 44 00:23:41 7:38
4172 John Gilpatrick (48) 00:24:26 7:52
4176 Boston Tarbox (55) 00:26:29 8:32
4174 Tristan McKee > 7 00:27:19 8:48
4178 Mason Whitecotton > 7 00:32:13 10:22

High School Boys Del City High School Team Detail
Team Place: 7

Team Score: 175 Team Average Clock Time: 00:22:44 Team Type: teams

4502 Francisco Velasco M 14 00:20:27 6:35
4494 Jonah Sparks JR 33 00:22:18 7:11
4444 William Butler 35 00:22:29 7:14
4496 Dominic Moio 46 00:24:01 7:44
4500 Colton Reed 47 00:24:23 7:51
4495 Roger Mendoza (54) 00:26:29 8:31
4423 Emanuel Amadorrosalez (57) 00:27:34 8:53

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



High School Boys Meeker High School Team Detail
Team Place: 8

Team Score: 189 Team Average Clock Time: 00:23:57 Team Type: teams

4728 Cole Loveland 17 00:20:34 6:37
4725 Hunter Harness 19 00:20:59 6:46
4729 Bruce Miller 39 00:22:59 7:24
4731 Cashion Palagonia 56 00:27:12 8:45
4730 Beau Newport 58 00:28:00 9:01
4726 James Krzyzaniak (59) 00:29:29 9:29
4727 Edmund Langston (60) 00:32:47 10:33

High School Boys Ripley High School Team Detail
Team Place: 9

Team Score: 192 Team Average Clock Time: 00:23:32 Team Type: teams

4879 Jonah Schatz 16 00:20:28 6:35
4877 Jesse Rodgers 32 00:22:16 7:10
4876 Tegan Dickson 40 00:23:00 7:24
4878 Elijah Schatz 51 00:25:49 8:19
4880 John Soukup 53 00:26:08 8:25

High School Boys Holdenville High School Team Detail
Team Place: 10

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4603 Ben Rhine < 5 00:19:36 6:19
4597 Tuff Childs < 5 00:27:04 8:43
4601 Hayden Grace < 5 00:30:06 9:41
4602 Lane Puckett < 5 00:30:45 9:54

High School Boys Asher High School Team Detail
Team Place: 11

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4135 Pierson Aduddel < 5 00:21:45 7:00
4137 Andrew Overstree < 5 00:26:07 8:25
4136 Bradon Darby < 5 00:35:51 11:33

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



High School Boys Maud High School Team Detail
Team Place: 12

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: teams

4721 Adam Shatto < 5 00:25:32 8:13

Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



High School Boys Team Finish List-teams

Team Score: 85 Team Average Clock Time: 00:20:27 Team Type: teams

1 4628 Boston Huffert 12 Lexington High School 1 00:17:34 5:39
2 4559 Tobi Yokohori 10 Heritage Hall School 2 00:17:56 5:47
3 4682 Kellin Sanders-McClellan 10 Little Axe High School 3 00:19:20 6:13
4 4262 Kamden Evans 10 Cushing High School 4 00:19:30 6:17
5 4548 Andrew Bessonov 10 Heritage Hall School 5 00:19:33 6:18
6 4556 Finn Martin 12 Heritage Hall School 6 00:19:35 6:18
7 4603 Ben Rhine 10 Holdenville High School < 5 00:19:36 6:19
8 4972 Caiden Cannizzaro 10 Will Rogers High School 7 00:19:49 6:23
9 4265 Sean Kelley 12 Cushing High School 8 00:20:01 6:27
10 4557 Grady Moulton 10 Heritage Hall School 9 00:20:04 6:28
11 4553 Andrew Fulton 12 Heritage Hall School 10 00:20:07 6:29
12 4679 Clay Hall 11 Little Axe High School 11 00:20:12 6:30
13 4676 Jonah Andrews 9 Little Axe High School 12 00:20:13 6:31
14 4985 Gerardo Rodriguez 12 Will Rogers High School 13 00:20:23 6:34
15 4502 Francisco Velasco M 12 Del City High School 14 00:20:27 6:35
16 4175 Blaze Tarbox 12 Bethel High School 15 00:20:28 6:35
17 4879 Jonah Schatz 9 Ripley High School 16 00:20:28 6:35
18 4728 Cole Loveland 10 Meeker High School 17 00:20:34 6:37
19 4630 Sage Loux -- Lexington High School 18 00:20:46 6:41
20 4725 Hunter Harness 10 Meeker High School 19 00:20:59 6:46
21 4632 Axel Velasco 12 Lexington High School 20 00:21:02 6:46
22 4629 Jackson Huffert 10 Lexington High School 21 00:21:11 6:49
23 4986 Daniel Romero 11 Will Rogers High School 22 00:21:25 6:54
24 4170 Luke Abercrombie 11 Bethel High School 23 00:21:31 6:56
25 4984 Isaac Resendez 5 Will Rogers High School 24 00:21:38 6:58
26 4631 Reidi Trejo 11 Lexington High School 25 00:21:42 6:59
27 4135 Pierson Aduddel 12 Asher High School < 5 00:21:45 7:00
28 4266 Fisher Moore 10 Cushing High School 26 00:21:47 7:01
29 4974 Kia Corp 12 Will Rogers High School 27 00:21:53 7:03
30 4171 Isaias Garcia 12 Bethel High School 28 00:21:53 7:03
31 4976 Alveiro Santamaria 11 Will Rogers High School (29) 00:21:54 7:03
32 4971 Luis Camacho 11 Will Rogers High School (30) 00:22:02 7:06
33 4550 George Dunnington 11 Heritage Hall School (31) 00:22:14 7:10
34 4877 Jesse Rodgers 11 Ripley High School 32 00:22:16 7:10
35 4494 Jonah Sparks JR -- Del City High School 33 00:22:18 7:11
36 4264 Kenny Flatt 11 Cushing High School 34 00:22:18 7:11
37 4980 andrew lara perez 11 Will Rogers High School > 7 00:22:28 7:14
38 4444 William Butler 12 Del City High School 35 00:22:29 7:14
39 4549 Braylon Coutrier 11 Heritage Hall School (36) 00:22:46 7:20
40 4684 Ryan Tassinari 11 Little Axe High School 37 00:22:52 7:22
41 4260 Tryston Cagle 10 Cushing High School 38 00:22:58 7:24
42 4729 Bruce Miller 9 Meeker High School 39 00:22:59 7:24
43 4876 Tegan Dickson 11 Ripley High School 40 00:23:00 7:24
44 4973 Giancarlo Cardona 10 Will Rogers High School > 7 00:23:10 7:28
45 4975 Jordan Dodd 11 Will Rogers High School > 7 00:23:22 7:31
46 4177 Caleb Whitecotton 10 Bethel High School 41 00:23:22 7:31
47 4626 Yandel Delucioortiz 10 Lexington High School (42) 00:23:35 7:36

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Clock Time Pace



48 4677 Konnr Casey 9 Little Axe High School 43 00:23:39 7:37
49 4173 Aiden Johnson 11 Bethel High School 44 00:23:41 7:38
50 4263 Kayden Flatt 12 Cushing High School (45) 00:23:53 7:42
51 4496 Dominic Moio 12 Del City High School 46 00:24:01 7:44
52 4500 Colton Reed 10 Del City High School 47 00:24:23 7:51
53 4172 John Gilpatrick 9 Bethel High School (48) 00:24:26 7:52
54 4680 Xavier Kringlen 9 Little Axe High School (49) 00:24:36 7:55
55 4977 Alan Uribe 11 Will Rogers High School > 7 00:24:41 7:57
56 4978 Angel Davila 11 Will Rogers High School > 7 00:24:41 7:57
57 4552 thomas fellers 9 Heritage Hall School > 7 00:24:57 8:02
58 4627 Jr Downs 10 Lexington High School (50) 00:25:00 8:03
59 4721 Adam Shatto 9 Maud High School < 5 00:25:32 8:13
60 4878 Elijah Schatz 11 Ripley High School 51 00:25:49 8:19
61 4683 Landon Schwartz 10 Little Axe High School (52) 00:25:58 8:22
62 4137 Andrew Overstree 11 Asher High School < 5 00:26:07 8:25
63 4880 John Soukup 12 Ripley High School 53 00:26:08 8:25
64 4681 Daniel Pumphrey 9 Little Axe High School > 7 00:26:16 8:27
65 4989 Ryder Weavel 11 Will Rogers High School > 7 00:26:26 8:31
66 4495 Roger Mendoza -- Del City High School (54) 00:26:29 8:31
67 4176 Boston Tarbox 9 Bethel High School (55) 00:26:29 8:32
68 4625 Santiago Chavez 9 Lexington High School > 7 00:26:58 8:41
69 4678 Parker Conner 10 Little Axe High School > 7 00:27:03 8:42
70 4597 Tuff Childs 9 Holdenville High School < 5 00:27:04 8:43
71 4731 Cashion Palagonia 9 Meeker High School 56 00:27:12 8:45
72 4174 Tristan McKee 9 Bethel High School > 7 00:27:19 8:48
73 4423 Emanuel Amadorrosalez 12 Del City High School (57) 00:27:34 8:53
74 4730 Beau Newport 10 Meeker High School 58 00:28:00 9:01
75 4988 Kendryk Standifird 11 Will Rogers High School > 7 00:28:06 9:03
76 4685 Michael Wester 9 Little Axe High School > 7 00:28:46 9:16
77 4726 James Krzyzaniak 9 Meeker High School (59) 00:29:29 9:29
78 4601 Hayden Grace 11 Holdenville High School < 5 00:30:06 9:41
79 4987 Jeremy Ross 12 Will Rogers High School > 7 00:30:19 9:46
80 4602 Lane Puckett -- Holdenville High School < 5 00:30:45 9:54
81 4178 Mason Whitecotton 12 Bethel High School > 7 00:32:13 10:22
82 4982 Rigo Martinez 11 Will Rogers High School > 7 00:32:14 10:23
83 4551 Henry Dunnington 11 Heritage Hall School > 7 00:32:35 10:29
84 4727 Edmund Langston 9 Meeker High School (60) 00:32:47 10:33
85 4979 Yireh Franco 11 Will Rogers High School > 7 00:33:03 10:38
86 4981 Fransico Lopez 12 Will Rogers High School > 7 00:33:48 10:53
87 271 COLEMAN LOCKWOOD 10 Cushing High School (61) 00:34:31 11:07
88 4136 Bradon Darby 9 Asher High School < 5 00:35:51 11:33

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Clock Time Pace


